
- auditeurs
- Dr Nader Ismail

- Dr Amadou Samb

- DGAL : Manon HAMON

- SER WASHINGTON : Agnès POIRIER

- FAM : Elisabeth DESCAMPS

- interprète -  Catherine LAURENT

Sat, Mar 2, 2019

Sun, Mar 3, 2019

Night PARIS

9:30 AM

Travel flight / train to QUIMPER

Night QUIMPER

car : 0h30

9:00 AM

Night QUIMPER

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

Night ST MAIXENT

car : 0h20

preoperationnel 

 control

Night PERIGUEUX

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

Night

Sat, Mar 9, 2019

Sun, Mar 10, 2019

8:30 AM

Travel car : 3h30

Night SALIES DE BEARN

ActivitéTravel

9:00 AM

Travel
car : 1h30

Night TARBES

Travel car : 

9:00 AM

Travel flght to Paris

Night PARIS

Night PARIS

Fri, Mar 15, 2019

9:30 AM

Night PARIS

Sat, Mar 16, 2019 Departure ROISSY vol horaire

Closing meeting - General Directorate for food (DGAL)

251, rue de Vaugirard 75000 PARIS

DGAL - room 611

SOBEVAL (FR 24.053.001 CE)

ZONE INDUSTRIELLE AV LOUIS LESCURE

24750 BOULAZAC ISLE MANOIRE

Veal slaughterhouse - cutting plant

Tue, Mar 12, 2019

FIPSO INDUSTRIE (FR 64.305.002 CE)

RTE DE BELLOCQ

64270 LAHONTAN

Pork slaughterhouse - cutting plant - storage

Wed, Mar 13, 2019

SA SALAISONS DE L'ADOUR (FR 65.284.001 CE)

ZI EST PYRENE AEROPOLE

65290 LOUEY

Cured processing plant

Thu, Mar 14, 2019
Pre Exit Meeting with FSIS

WEEK END PERIGUEUX

Mon, Mar 11, 2019

Fri, Mar 8, 2019

DDPP 24

Labo 24

PERIGUEUX

JEAN HENAFF SAS (FR 29.225.001 CE)

KER'HASTELL

29710 POULDREUZIC

Pork slaughterhouse - cutting plant - canned processing plant

Wed, Mar 6, 2019

DDPP 29

Thu, Mar 7, 2019

COOPERL ARC ATLANTIQUE (FR 79.246.002 CE)

ZI DE VERDEIL

79800 SAINTE-EANNE

Pork slaughterhouse - cutting plant

car: 2h30

labo quimper

car: 4h30

Tue, Mar 5, 2019

US FSIS audit mission - France

2019 march 4th to 15th

- personnes susceptibles d'accompagner 

un ou plusieurs jours  

(initiales précisées sur la colonne de droite)

FSIS delegation arrival

vol numéro horaire

Entrance meeting - General Directorate for food (DGAL)

251, rue de Vaugirard 75000 PARIS

DGAL - room 611
Mon, Mar 4, 2019

18/01/2019


